

PACHET PRODUSE INTRETINERE SI CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 43734855

Data publicarii: 19.08.19 Coduri CPV: 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.816,11 RON - 1.816,11 RON

Descriere: 1 JZ150 PLACA INCHIDER.JGHEAB 33 Buc 3.00 2.10 6.30 2 FLEXIBIL DUS 150 CROM HYD200 ACCD Buc 3.00 13.36 40.08 3 FURTUN POLYVINYL 19X2.5MM 20-427 Mlin 25.00 5.46 136.50 4 BROASCA USA LEMN BSM56 35033P4290 Buc 1.00 18.91 18.91 5 PARA DUS 3FCT CR 3221102 ACCD Buc 2.00 25.97 51.94 6 PARA DUS 1FCT 123484 Buc 3.00 14.20 42.60 7 FURTUN DUS FERRO 200CM W45 Buc 2.00 24.79 49.58 8 SILICON SAN.ALB 280 Buc 2.00 13.36 26.72 9 LAC PROTEC.EXTRA INCOLOR 2.5L Buc 1.00 83.11 83.11 10 LAC PROTECTOR EXTRA TEAK 2.5L Buc 1.00 83.19 83.19 11 TUB COMP FI 20 PN10 PVCCO55 Mlin 15.00 1.43 21.45 12 FURTUN SPIRABEL FY50 0520051 CUP55 Mlin 15.00 17.23 258.45 13 COT WC FLEX.EXT.110MM K718REU Buc 5.00 21.01 105.05 14 MECANISM WC 1 1/2 MET.WC5020EU Buc 2.00 24.37 48.74 15 TUB FLEXIBIL 1 1/2 40/50 K106EU Buc 3.00 4.20 12.60 16 DILUANT D551 0.9L Buc 4.00 8.82 35.28 17 ROBINET DUBLU SERV.1/2 ROB55 ION-RA12/34 Buc 1.00 20.97 20.97 18 ROBINET DUBLU SERV.3/4 ROB55 ION-RA34/11 Buc 2.00 30.67 61.34 19 CARTUS CERAMIC MONO.40MM ER-101/40 GARN55 Buc 5.00 11.76 58.80 20 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4+OLANDEZ BR ROB55 RB-HMF34 Buc 3.00 25.13 75.39 21 PRIZA CP CAUCIUC STC53 TICS-212G Buc 1.00 10.84 10.84 22 ROBINET CU BILA+OLANDEZ 1/2 IE ROB55 RB-HMF12 Buc 3.00 13.36 40.08 23 FISA CAUCIUC IP44 NG STC53 050342 Buc 1.00 14.20 14.20 24 REDUCTIE ALAMA 3/4-1/2 E-I ZNAP55 EFC-R1234 Buc 3.00 2.94 8.82 25 COLIER D 48-51MM PRES.MARE CC55 Buc 2.00 13.36 26.72 26 AERISITOR AUTOMAT 1/2 FLAMC M4 POMPE55 Buc 6.00 31.85 19